Interchange
Hydac / Hycon  Hy-Pro
0030D003BH*HC HP03DHL4-3MB
0030D003BN*HC HP03DNL4-3MB
0030D005BH*HC HP03DHL4-6MB
0030D005BN*HC HP03DNL4-6MB
0030D010BH*HC HP03DHL4-12MB
0030D010BN*HC HP03DNL4-12MB

FE-03DH-03DN-031209
FILTER ELEMENT PART NUMBER GUIDE
HP03D __ __ L __- __  __
Table 1     Table 2             Table 3         Table 4       Table 5
10
100
1000
10000
2.5 4 5 6 7 10 12 16 22 25
B
et
a
R
at
io
Micron Size µµµµm[c] (per ISO16889)
3M
6M
12M
16M
25M
1M
Beta Ratio* per Micron Size µµµµm[c]
FILTER ELEMENT MEDIA PERFORMANCE
Efficiency, Apparent Dirt Holding Capacity, H2O Capacity Numbers Based on Viscosity 150 SUS (32 cSt) at 100oF (40oC)
 Table 1
Code
H ∆P 3000 psi
N ∆P 450 psi
Element Collapse
Table 4
Code
1M β2.5[c] = 1000 (β1 = 200)
3M β5[c] = 1000 (β3 = 200)
3SF* β5[c] = 1000 (β3 = 200) Dynafuzz
6M β7[c] = 1000 (β6 = 200)
6SF* β7[c] = 1000 (β6 = 200) Dynafuzz
10SF* β12[c] = 1000 (β12 = 200) Dynafuzz
12M β12[c] = 1000 (β12 = 200)
25M β22[c] = 1000 (β25 = 200)
25A β22[c] = 1000 (β25 = 200) + Water Removal
25W* 25µ Nominal Wire Mesh
25SF* β22[c] = 1000 (β25 = 200) Dynafuzz
40W* 40µ Nominal Wire Mesh
50W* 50µ Nominal Wire Mesh
74W* 74µ Nominal Wire Mesh
149W* 149µ Nominal Wire Mesh
250W* 250µ Nominal Wire Mesh
Media Selection
*Limited Availability (Call Factory)
**For Phosphate Ester Use Viton
 Table 5
Code
B Nitrile (Buna)
V Fluorocarbon (Viton)
E-WS**
EPR + Stainless Steel
Support Mesh
(Skydrol  Fluid Applications)
  Seal
 Table 3
Code
2 ~2.345"
4 ~3.650"
Overall Length
 Table 2
Code
Omit Plated Carbon Steel
S Stainless Steel
End Cap and Support
Tube Material